Intermediate

Simple Future Tense : Word Bank Quiz 8

QomB8

Select the correct verb and fill the sentences with the correct Simple Future Tense form.

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

7

8)

9)

r

\_

explore arrive plant introduce buy
assemble support move play finish

His parents

a new house soon.

The workers

the product this afternoon.

The children

in the park tomorrow afternoon.

The students

their homework by tomorrow evening.

Some tourists

the city next weekend.

Her colleagues

Several families

The company

her decision to move.

at the resort for vacation.

a new product next month.

My neighbors

to a new house next month.

10) The neighbors
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new trees in their garden.
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Answer Sheet (QOMBS3)

Simple Future Tense: Intermediate Level: Word Bank Quiz 8

1)  will buy

2) willassemble
3) will play

4) willfinish

5) willexplore
6) will support
7) willarrive

8) willintroduce
9) will move

10) will plant
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